HARRIS COUNTY WCID 133
SCHEDULE OF RATES AND FEES

RATES

Monthly Rates for Water Service:

Minimum up to 3,000

3,001 and over

COHSWA

$8.00
$1.00 per 1,000 gallons

$1.09 per 1,000 gallons

Monthly Rates for Sewer Service:

Minimum up to 10,000

10,000 and over

New Application:

Late Payments:
Returned Check:

Delinquent Accounts:

Disconnect/Reconnect Fees:

Customer Request:

Trash Provider:

$22.65 (Includes garbage)
$ 0.50 per 1,000 gallons

FEES
$100.00 (UF) Deposit
$ 25.00 (B) Set up Fee
10% of delinquent amount
$25.00 D/T
$0.00 Delinquent Letter
$50.00 Reconnection +
$50.00 Add’l Dep up to

$150.00 Owner / $200.00 Non-Owner

$25.00 Discontinue
$25.00 Restore

WCA Waste 281-368-8397

YOUR BILL IS DUE ON THE 20TH OF EACH MONTH
RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

JULY 2021

4/20/2021



